What is the Narrow Frame Series?
    The Narrow Frame Series is a collection of premium fixed frame
projection screens offering a sturdy aluminum frame with a 7mm
(0.3in) visible border, for a fully maximized viewing area, and Ambient
Light Rejecting (ALR) or Ultra Short Throw ALR (UST) materials for
excellent contrast in any lighting.
Experience Narrow Frame
The Narrow Frame Series is one
of Severtson's signature series
fixed-frame projection screens.
Each beautifully designed screen
is a masterpiece perfect for any
home theater, office, or venue.
The durable aluminum frame
offers the thinnest visible bezel
that Severtson Screens offers, for
a clean, sharp appearance that
maximizes the viewable area, and
perfectly compliments the sharp
contrast provided by the ALR and
UST material options.
   Each screen is manufactured to
the same high standards that
have come to be expected from
Severtson Screens.
Excellent Contrast
The ALR and Ultra Short Throw
materials on the Narrow Frame
Series provide excellent contrast in
any lighting condition.  See the
movie come to life as Severtson
ALR or UST materials enhance the
picture, making it bolder and
clearer than ever before.
   Thanks to their unique optical
film, Severtson ALR and UST
materials always provide plenty of
contrast. The Narrow Frame Series
is the best value for a modern ALR
or UST screen on the market.
    This makes it a great addition to
any home theater, sports bar,
conference room, or virtually any
other venue.
Features
• Velvet-wrapped 7mm frame.
• ALR and UST materials provide a
   bright clear image with excellent
   contrast.
Material Choices
The Narrow Frame Series features your
choice of Severtson projection surfaces
listed below.
 •Ambient Light Rejecting [ALR] (0.8 gain)
•Ultra Short Throw ALR [UST] (0.6 gain)
Who We Are
Severtson Screens is a global leader in innovative and quality projection
screens for the cinema, commercial, pro AV, and home theater markets.
For more information and current pricing, visit severtsonscreens.com/register
SEVERTSON
screens
Rev 201015
Narrow Frame Series
Fixed Frame Projection Screen
Overview
• Severtson’s premium ALR or UST material
   complimented by an elegant velvet-wrapped 7mm
   frame
• Severtson Flex™ Rod Tensioning System (RTS)  for
  hassle-free assembly
• Limited lifetime warranty*
• Two material choices: Ambient Light Rejecting (ALR)
   and Ultra Short Throw ALR (UST)
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
NF169100 100" 87.2" x 49.0"
Note: The most common sizes and aspect ratios are listed here. Visit severtsonscreens.com/model/NF  or
contact a sales representative for more available sizes and specifications. Screen material is held perfectly flat with
Severtson Flex™ RTS.
The velvet-wrapped frame provides a
clean, crisp viewing edge.
SEVERTSON
screens
Reflect your BEST image
Recommended for
home theaters and permanent applications
Severtson Screens
41502 N Schnepf Rd. San Tan Valley, AZ 85140
Toll Free: 866-510-5155 • Phone: 480-610-5155 • Fax: 480-237-5964
Visit Us Online
facebook.com/SevertsonScreens
twitter.com/SevertsonScreen
NF169112 112" 97.6" x 54.9"
NF169118* 118" 102.8" x 57.8"
NF169120Δ 120" 104.6" x 58.8"
87.7" x 49.6"
98.2" x 55.5"
103.4" x 58.4"
105.1" x 59.4"
* Frame only. Restrictions apply
*Available only with ALR material
 ΔAvailable only with UST material